craigbed-brochure-v06.2025.doc
Pro-Care® CraigBed
(Modular Rehab Enclosure Bed,
Wall Bed, Cubicle Bed)
Modular Rehab Treatment Bed
The Pro-Care® CraigBed is a functional, reliable solution for facilitating the safe
treatment of TBI - Traumatic Brain Injury, Huntington Disease, Cerebral Palsy, and
other conditions. As an alternative to using strap restraints, the occupant may be

the height of the caster. The inside wall height is measured from
the top of the standard 6” thick mattress.
Order Information
Standard Height Bed Includes 4 padded walls and a mattress. (Two Double-Walled hinged sections)
CR420-4880 Standard-XL size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress
CR420-4874 Standard size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress
CR420-3780 Twin-XL size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress
CR420-3774 Twin size bed complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress
Tall Walled Bed REQUIRED when a riser block or platform is used. Adds 6” to wall height.
CR480-4880 Standard-XL size bed with Tall Walls complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress
CR480-4874 Standard size bed with Tall Walls complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress
CR480-3780 Twin-XL size bed with Tall Walls complete with 4 wall enclosure and 6” reversible mattress

(Modular Rehab Enclosure Bed,
Wall Bed, Cubicle Bed)
Order Information
4" Foam Riser Block** Optional vinyl covered foam riser block - raises mattress 4" for better viewing.
CR124-4880 Standard-XL size 4" riser block
CR124-4874 Standard size 4" riser block
CR124-3780 Twin-XL size 4" riser block
CR124-3774 Twin size 4" riser block
1" Floor Pad Optional 1" vinyl covered foam floor pad to prevent mattress from lying directly on the floor.
CR110-4880 Standard-XL size 4" 1” floor pad
CR110-4874 Standard size 1” floor pad
CR110-3780 Twin-XL size 1” floor pad